Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare ihe following report

VIN Description Report date
JFAGPOTI3HR3I76001 2017 Ford Fusion 8E, L4, 2.0L.; Turbo 20210219
Accident / Incident Claims N There arz ne insurance clalms reported against this vehicle

Branded N veniclz has not been branded by an insurance company

Out of Provinece M () This vehicle has been registered in Ontario only

usa M3 This vehicle has not been Importad from the USA

Reperted Stolen N This vehicle is not currently reported as stolen

CAMVAP MO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass MO Pass Avasilaple

cxdentl incident Claims History

Auto Chegk™ has searched for the following insurance claims racords: Collision © Damage o vehicle pessible foial loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass ! windshield darmage * Theft of contents and Othar Claims

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

Al Provinces and Teritories in Canada have been searched

Pravince Status
Ontatio Reglsterad 7
US import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP dalabase of stolen vehicles
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Fian
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by ithe Manwfaciurer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMYAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario | Phane 1.800.268.2588 or 418.231.2600
Infermation contained in this report Is intended for reference puiposes only. UCDA assumes na fiability for arrars and ommissions in the data made available through Auto Check™,




